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Air Care

Smell Matters
Research shows that washroom 
users will evaluate the 
cleanliness of your washroom 
with smell, before sight.

Make a Positive Impression
Washrooms are small, but 
make a big impression. Ensure 
your visitors have a good 
user experience and positive 
association with your business.

Reliable, Hassle-Free Service
Our expert technicians do the 
dirty work so you don’t have to.

Why outsource air care?

FreshAire
Fresh and Fragrant

FreshAire dispenses an advanced, concentrated, 
CFC-free aerosol formula to neutralize unpleasant 
washroom smells.
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Options & Specifications

Dimensions:	 7.5” x 3.3” x 2.6” (H x W x D)

Fragrance Options:	 4 Distinct Scents
Power / Electrical:	 Batteries included
Sustainability:	 Unit recycled at end of useful life
Colour:	 White or Designer Grey

Continuous Odour Control

•	� Targets malodours at the molecular level 
leaving behind a fresh, clean scent

•	� Odours neutralized through a patented 
precision dosing delivery system

•	� Dosage frequency can be customized based 
on the needs of your facility

How Does It Work?

FreshAire releases an odour 
neutralizing formula into the washroom 
environment. When serviced on 
a predetermined schedule by our 
expert technicians, it manages odours 
effectively and continuously.

Product Overview

Let us do the dirty work
so you don’t have to

Citron Certified Hygiene 
Technicians maintain each 
system on a pre-determined 
schedule.

0 15
Day

30
Day

45
Day

60
Day

0

+1

+2

+3

+4

0 7 3015 21
0

+1

+2

+3

+4

FreshAire Performance Gel/Liquid Performance

In
te

ns
ity

In
te

ns
ity

FRESH SCENT

FRESH SCENT

Performance


